
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Workshop/Seminar/FDP (A.Y. 2022-2023) (From June 1 2022 to 31-05-2023)

S.NO FACULTY NAME

WORKSHOP/
SEMINAR/

FDP/
STTP

EVENT TITTLE(3-Day, 5-day FDP) ATTENDED/
ORGANIZED

VENUE &
CONDUCTED

BY

DATE
(Duration

From & To)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED GATES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 21-03-2022 TO
25-03-2022

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED 23-05-2023 TO
27-05-2022

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED 20-06-2022 TO
24-06-2022

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP ATTENDED 27-06-2022 1-07-2022

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi FDP Emerging Trends in Recent Advanced computer Engineering ATTENDED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT 27.10.2022-29.10.2022

Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi FDP Accreditation communication and Accuracy:Expectations and compliances ATTENDED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT 22-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh FDP

Three day 
Faculty Development Program (FDP) on “Power Electronics Applications to

Smart grid and Electric 
Vehicles”,

ATTENDED 27th to 29th June 2022.

Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu FDP 3 day FDP on Design Thinking Programme ATTENDED chennai 3-7-22 to 6-7-22
Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram PDP Greening the Grid ATTENDED MVGR, Vizianagaram 17.5.22 to 21.5.22
Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram PDP Learning Technologies ATTENDED NITTTR, CHEENAI 13.6.2022 to 17.6.2022

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram FDP Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric
Vehicles ATTENDED

ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES,

VISAKHAPATNAM
27.6.2022 to 29.6.2022

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING

& TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM 19-12-2022 to 24-12-2022

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram STPDP Implementation of NEP 2020 for University and
College Teachers ATTENDED INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN 

UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI 21.12.2022 to 31-12-2022

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram WORKSHOP e - content creation ATTENDED Gurushala & K.R. Mangalam University,
HARYANA 7.12.2022

RECENT ADVANCES IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Thermal Power and Energy Engineering

ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

NITTTR,Chennai.

MATLAB and LabVIEW Programming for Engineering Applications NITTTR,Chennai.

“Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles”

NITTTR,Chennai.

27-06-2022 TO
29-06-2022

Ques�on Paper Authoring & Student Evalua�on '



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram WORKSHOP National Intellectual Property Awareness MIssion ATTENDED Intellectual Property Office, INDIA 4.1.2023

Dr.R.Amaleswari FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Dr.R.Amaleswari FDP Emerging Trends in Recent Advanced computer Engineering ATTENDED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT 27.10.2022-29.10.2023

Dr.R.Amaleswari WORKSHOP ATTENDED

Dr.R.Amaleswari WORKSHOP 3-Day Hybrid on EV-Technology-Hands on Experience ORGANISED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT

Dr.R.Amaleswari WORKSHOP Applications of Arduino & ESP 32 in Multidisciplinary Engineering ORGANISED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT

Dr.R.Amaleswari FDP Indian Traditional Knowledge ATTENDED Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute
of Technology,NSRIT

Dr.R.Amaleswari 30 days BOOT
CAMP  ELECTRIC VEHICLE DRIVE TRAIN ATTENDED ISIE India

B Divakar FDP ATTENDED KPR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &
TECHNOLOGY 01.08.2022 TO 05.08.2022

B Divakar FDP ATTENDED 11.07.2022 to 19.07.2022

B Divakar FDP ATTENDED LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
& TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM 19.12.2022 to 24.12.2022

Mrs.K.Naveen FDP ATTENDED 20-06-2022 TO
24-06-2022

Mrs.K.Naveen FDP ATTENDED

Mrs.K.Naveen FDP ATTENDED

Mrs.K.Naveen FDP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh WORKSHOP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh WORKSHOP ATTENDED

Mr.P.Mahesh FDP ATTENDED

Mrs.V Usha Rani FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

Mrs.V Usha Rani FDP Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of
further energy sources ATTENDED Lendi Institute of Engineering and

Technology 19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022

K.S.RAMANJANEYULU FDP “Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles ATTENDED 27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022

K.S.RAMANJANEYULU FDP “Research Writing &Ethics” ATTENDED 28-06-2022 TO 05-07-2022

K.S.RAMANJANEYULU FDP “Communication Skills for Research Paper Writing and Professional Practices” ATTENDED GMRIT 04-12-2022 To 08-12-2022

Writing R & D Grant Proposal for Women Engineers IIT Tirupati 10.11.22 to 11.11.22

21.12.23 to 23.12.23

15.3.23 to 17.3.23

13.2.23 to 17.2.23

1.4.23 to 30.4.23

The Role of Artificial Intelligence in Renewable Energy Applications

Role of Power Electronics and Advances in Infrastructure for E-Mobility
in INDIA

Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration
of further energy sources

NIT - Warangal

MATLAB and LabVIEW Programming for Engineering Applications NITTTR,Chennai.

“Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles”

“Research Writing &Ethics”

“INDIAN'S KNOWLEDGE TRADITIONS”

National level online faculty development program on Outcome Based
Education(OBE)

QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE
THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY

Design Thinking

“Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles

“Nature Inspired Optimization Techniques and Microgrid Applications”
Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the

integration of further energy sources

ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

PATRICIAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND
SCIENCE

IIT KHARAGPUR

Nirmala College,Muvattupuzha,Kerela 10-05-2023 to 17-05-2023

NSRIT(A)

Fin Tech Design Center,Siruseri,Chennai
ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF

TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES
Silicon Institute of Technology, Sambalpur
LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &

TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM

27-06-2022 TO
29-06-2022

28-06-2022 TO
05-07-2022

22-11-2023 TO
09-12-2022

15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023

04-07-2022 TO 05-07-2022

27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022

21-03-2022 TO 26-03-2022

19-12-2022 to 24-12-2022

ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES

PATRICIAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND
SCIENCE



45

46

Mrs.S.Yamini FDP QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE
THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY NSRIT(A)

FDP QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE
THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY NSRIT(A)

ATTENDED

Mrs.K.Naveen ATTENDED

15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023

15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023


