NSRIT NADIMPALLI SATYANARAYANA RAJU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(AUTONOMOUS)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)

Recognized under Section 2(1) & 12(8) of the UGC Act, 1956 Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

	DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING							
	Workshop/Seminar/FDP (A.Y. 2022-2023) (From June 1 2022 to 31-05-2023)							
s.no	FACULTY NAME	WORKSHOP/ SEMINAR/ FDP/ STTP	EVENT TITTLE(3-Day, 5-day FDP)	ATTENDED/ ORGANIZED	VENUE & CONDUCTED BY	DATE (Duration From & To)		
1	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	RECENT ADVANCES IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	ATTENDED	GATES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	21-03-2022 TO 25-03-2022		
2	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	Thermal Power and Energy Engineering	ATTENDED	NITTTR,Chennai.	23-05-2023 TO 27-05-2022		
3	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	MATLAB and LabVIEW Programming for Engineering Applications	ATTENDED	NITTTR,Chennai.	20-06-2022 TO 24-06-2022		
4	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	"Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles"	ATTENDED	ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES	27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022		
5	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	Question Paper Authoring & Student Evaluation '	ATTENDED	NITTTR,Chennai.	27-06-2022 1-07-2022		
6	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022		
7	Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi	FDP	Emerging Trends in Recent Advanced computer Engineering	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	27.10.2022-29.10.2022		
8	Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi	FDP	Accreditation communication and Accuracy:Expectations and compliances	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	22-12-2022 To 24-12-2022		
9	Mrs.D.Sahitya Devi	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022		
10	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	FDP	Three day Faculty Development Program (FDP) on "Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles",	ATTENDED	ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES	27th to 29th June 2022.		
11	Mr.K.M.M.Tarakesh	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022		
12	Dr.R.S.R.Krishnam Naidu	FDP	3 day FDP on Design Thinking Programme	ATTENDED	chennai	3-7-22 to 6-7-22		
13	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	PDP	Greening the Grid	ATTENDED	MVGR, Vizianagaram	17.5.22 to 21.5.22		
14	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	PDP	Learning Technologies	ATTENDED	NITTTR, CHEENAI	13.6.2022 to 17.6.2022		
15	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	FDP	Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles	ATTENDED	ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, VISAKHAPATNAM	27.6.2022 to 29.6.2022		
16	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM	19-12-2022 to 24-12-2022		
17	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	STPDP	Implementation of NEP2020 for University and College Teachers	ATTENDED	INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI	21.12.2022 to 31-12-2022		
18	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	WORKSHOP	e - content creation	ATTENDED	Gurushala & K.R. Mangalam University, HARYANA	7.12.2022		

19	Mr.A.Bala Raja Ram	WORKSHOP	National Intellectual Property Awareness MIssion	ATTENDED	Intellectual Property Office, INDIA	4.1.2023
20	Dr.R.Amaleswari	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022
21	Dr.R.Amaleswari	FDP	Emerging Trends in Recent Advanced computer Engineering	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	27.10.2022-29.10.2023
22	Dr.R.Amaleswari	WORKSHOP	Writing R & D Grant Proposal for Women Engineers	ATTENDED	IIT Tirupati	10.11.22 to 11.11.22
23	Dr.R.Amaleswari	WORKSHOP	3-Day Hybrid on EV-Technology-Hands on Experience	ORGANISED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	21.12.23 to 23.12.23
24	Dr.R.Amaleswari	WORKSHOP	Applications of Arduino & ESP 32 in Multidisciplinary Engineering	ORGANISED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	15.3.23 to 17.3.23
25	Dr.R.Amaleswari	FDP	Indian Traditional Knowledge	ATTENDED	Nadimpalli satyanarayana Raju Institute of Technology,NSRIT	13.2.23 to 17.2.23
26	Dr.R.Amaleswari	30 days BOOT CAMP	ELECTRIC VEHICLE DRIVE TRAIN	ATTENDED	ISIE India	1.4.23 to 30.4.23
27	B Divakar	FDP	The Role of Artificial Intelligence in Renewable Energy Applications	ATTENDED	KPR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	01.08.2022 TO 05.08.2022
28	B Divakar	FDP	Role of Power Electronics and Advances in Infrastructure for E-Mobility in INDIA	ATTENDED	NIT - Warangal	11.07.2022 to 19.07.2022
29	B Divakar	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM	19.12.2022 to 24.12.2022
30	Mrs.K.Naveen	FDP	MATLAB and LabVIEW Programming for Engineering Applications	ATTENDED	NITTTR,Chennai.	20-06-2022 TO 24-06-2022
31	Mrs.K.Naveen	FDP	"Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles"	ATTENDED	ANIL NEERUKONDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES	27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022
32	Mrs.K.Naveen	FDP	"Research Writing & Ethics"	ATTENDED	PATRICIAN COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE	28-06-2022 TO 05-07-2022
33	Mrs.K.Naveen	FDP	"INDIAN'S KNOWLEDGE TRADITIONS"	ATTENDED	IIT KHARAGPUR	22-11-2023 TO 09-12-2022
34	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	National level online faculty development program on Outcome Based Education(OBE)	ATTENDED	Nirmala College,Muvattupuzha,Kerela	10-05-2023 to 17-05-2023
35	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY	ATTENDED	NSRIT(A)	15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023
36	Mr.P.Mahesh	WORKSHOP	Design Thinking	ATTENDED		04-07-2022 TO 05-07-2022
37	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	"Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles	ATTENDED	TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES	27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022
38	Mr.P.Mahesh	WORKSHOP	"Nature Inspired Optimization Techniques and Microgrid Applications"	ATTENDED	Silicon Institute of Technology, Sambalpur	21-03-2022 TO 26-03-2022
39	Mr.P.Mahesh	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	LENDI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, VISAKHAPATNAM	19-12-2022 to 24-12-2022
40	Mrs.V Usha Rani	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022
41	Mrs.V Usha Rani	FDP	Recent Advancements in Power Electronics and drives for the integration of further energy sources	ATTENDED	Lendi Institute of Engineering and Technology	19-12-2022 To 24-12-2022
42	K.S.RAMANJANEYULU	FDP	"Power Electronics Applications to Smart grid and Electric Vehicles	ATTENDED	TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES	27-06-2022 TO 29-06-2022
43	K.S.RAMANJANEYULU	FDP	"Research Writing &Ethics"	ATTENDED	SCIENCE	28-06-2022 TO 05-07-2022
44	K.S.RAMANJANEYULU	FDP	"Communication Skills for Research Paper Writing and Professional Practices"	ATTENDED	GMRIT	04-12-2022 To 08-12-2022

45	Mrs.S.Yamini	FDP	QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY	ATTENDED	NSRIT(A)	15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023
46	Mrs.K.Naveen	FDP	QUESTION PAPER AUTHORING IN THE CONTEXT OF OBE THROUGH REVISD BLOOMS TAXONOMY	ATTENDED	NSRIT(A)	15-05-2023 TO 17-05-2023